

Bid Date: Tuesday, December 4, 2018
 Bid Time: 10:00 AM
 Place: City Hall
 101 Berard Street
 Breaux Bridge, LA 70517

BID TABULATION

Berard Street Water Line Relocation for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4854.02				RJ Broussard General Contractors P O box 9070 New Iberia LA 70562		M.P. Dumesnil Construction Co, LL P O Box 3625 Lafayette LA 70502		Hawkeye, LLC P. O. Box 223 Youngsville, LA 70592	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install by Jack or Bore 8" Restrained Joint PVC C900 Water	805	Lin. Ft.	65.00	52,325.00	52.65	42,383.25	85.00	68,425.00
2	Furnish & Install by Jack or Bore 8" DR 18 Fusible PVC C900 Water L	80	Lin. Ft.	75.00	6,000.00	110.00	8,800.00	90.00	7,200.00
3	Furnish & Install 6" Restrained Joint PVC Water Line	20	Lin. Ft.	12.00	240.00	75.00	1,500.00	35.00	700.00
4	Furnish & Install 8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	2	each	3,500.00	7,000.00	6,682.50	13,365.00	6,400.00	12,800.00
5	Furnish & Install 6" x 6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	each	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,375.00	3,375.00	5,800.00	5,800.00
6	Furnish & Install Type I Fire Hydrant and 6" Gate Valve	1	each	8,000.00	8,000.00	4,487.50	4,487.50	4,700.00	4,700.00
7	Furnish & Install Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings	0.75	Tons	13,000.00	9,750.00	15,000.00	11,250.00	11,750.00	8,812.50
8	Furnish & Intall by Jack or Bore 3/4" Service Line	65	Lin. Ft.	7.00	455.00	28.30	1,839.50	12.00	780.00
9	Re-establish Water Service from Proposed Water Main	10	each	500.00	5,000.00	362.50	3,625.00	375.00	3,750.00
10	Furnish & Install Concrete Deadman Assembly/Connection to Existing Water Line	3	each	500.00	1,500.00	687.50	2,062.50	800.00	2,400.00
11	Abandon Existing 8" Water Line by Pressure Grouting	800	Lin. Ft.	25.00	20,000.00	8.75	7,000.00	7.00	5,600.00
12	Abandon Existing 6" Water Line by Pressure Grouting	65	Lin. Ft.	25.00	1,625.00	10.10	656.50	7.00	455.00
13	Remove and Replace Existing Pavement	130	Sq. Yds.	75.00	9,750.00	118.75	15,437.50	147.00	19,110.00
14	Fill-Crete	160	Cu. Yds.	100.00	16,000.00	200.00	32,000.00	145.00	23,200.00
15	Top Soil	30	Cu. Yds.	50.00	1,500.00	27.50	825.00	50.00	1,500.00
16	Remove and Dispose of Existing Hydrant and Valve	1	each	750.00	750.00	1,437.50	1,437.50	3,500.00	3,500.00

Berard Street Water Line Relocation for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4854.02				RJ Broussard General Contractors P O box 9070 New Iberia LA 70562		M.P. Dumesnil Construction Co, LL P O Box 3625 Lafayette LA 70502		Hawkeye, LLC P. O. Box 223 Youngsville, LA 70592	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
17	Slab Sodding	150	Sq. Yds.	25.00	3,750.00	35.00	5,250.00	25.20	3,780.00
18	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	11,875.00	11,875.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
19	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property and Rights-of-Way	1	Lump	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,125.00	8,125.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
20	Mobilization	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				155,645.00		187,294.25		197,512.50 *

*Indicates corrected total. A mathematical error was made on Bidder's Bid Form

BID TABULATION

Berard Street Water Line Relocation for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4854.02				Construction Pro, Inc. 308 Carrera Lane Eunice, LA 70535		Elliott Construction, LLC P O box 366 Grand Coteau LA 70541		NCMC, LLC P O Box 83760 Baton Rouge, LA 70884	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install by Jack or Bore 8" Restrained Joint PVC C900 Water	805	Lin. Ft.	61.86	49,797.30	50.00	40,250.00	69.25	55,746.25
2	Furnish & Install by Jack or Bore 8" DR 18 Fusible PVC C900 Water L	80	Lin. Ft.	78.58	6,286.40	75.00	6,000.00	121.43	9,714.40
3	Furnish & Install 6" Restrained Joint PVC Water Line	20	Lin. Ft.	27.07	541.40	75.00	1,500.00	115.87	2,317.40
4	Furnish & Install 8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	2	each	4,654.17	9,308.34	5,000.00	10,000.00	7,937.22	15,874.44
5	Furnish & Install 6" x 6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	each	3,958.04	3,958.04	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,480.72	7,480.72
6	Furnish & Install Type I Fire Hydrant and 6" Gate Valve	1	each	5,195.94	5,195.94	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,753.89	4,753.89
7	Furnish & Install Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings	0.75	Tons	15,540.12	11,655.09	15,000.00	11,250.00	11,406.01	8,554.51
8	Furnish & Intall by Jack or Bore 3/4" Service Line	65	Lin. Ft.	30.00	1,950.00	50.00	3,250.00	17.68	1,149.20
9	Re-establish Water Service from Proposed Water Main	10	each	848.02	8,480.20	1,000.00	10,000.00	555.41	5,554.10
10	Furnish & Install Concrete Deadman Assembly/Connection to Existing Water Line	3	each	3,563.91	10,691.73	1,500.00	4,500.00	2,964.39	8,893.17
11	Abandon Existing 8" Water Line by Pressure Grouting	800	Lin. Ft.	20.00	16,000.00	25.00	20,000.00	15.05	12,040.00
12	Abandon Existing 6" Water Line by Pressure Grouting	65	Lin. Ft.	20.00	1,300.00	35.00	2,275.00	37.42	2,432.30
13	Remove and Replace Existing Pavement	130	Sq. Yds.	135.00	17,550.00	125.00	16,250.00	116.49	15,143.70
14	Fill-Crete	160	Cu. Yds.	140.00	22,400.00	150.00	24,000.00	170.80	27,328.00
15	Top Soil	30	Cu. Yds.	40.00	1,200.00	50.00	1,500.00	21.80	654.00
16	Remove and Dispose of Existing Hydrant and Valve	1	each	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	201.59	201.59

Berard Street Water Line Relocation for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4854.02				Construction Pro, Inc. 308 Carrera Lane Eunice, LA 70535		Elliott Construction, LLC P O box 366 Grand Coteau LA 70541		NCMC, LLC P O Box 83760 Baton Rouge, LA 70884	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
17	Slab Sodding	150	Sq. Yds.	70.00	10,500.00	15.00	2,250.00	13.98	2,097.00
18	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	7,000.00	7,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	33,565.33	33,565.33
19	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property and Rights-of-Way	1	Lump	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
20	Mobilization	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				206,114.44		235,525.00		264,500.00

*Indicates corrected total. A mathematical error was made on Bidder's Bid Form